
MEN'S 228.0 RESULTS

Men's 228.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 250.0 10

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 227.0 250.0 8

3 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 223.0 220.0 6

4 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 202.0 205.0 4

5 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 203.0 185.0 2

6 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 217.0 185.0 1

7 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 228.0 175.0 0

8 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 222.0 135.0 0

Men's 228.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 375.0 10

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 227.0 375.0 8

3 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 228.0 305.0 6

4 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 202.0 295.0 4

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 217.0 255.0 2

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 222.0 235.0 1

7 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 203.0 0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 223.0 0 0

Men's 228.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 275.0 10

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 227.0 215.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 217.0 205.0 6

4 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 202.0 185.0 4

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 228.0 165.0 2

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 222.0 155.0 1

7 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 203.0 135.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 223.0 0 0

Men's 228.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 RB Tweed JCN 226.0 900.0 10

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 227.0 840.0 8

3 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 202.0 685.0 6

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 217.0 645.0 4

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 228.0 645.0 2

6 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 222.0 525.0 1

7 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 203.0 320.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 223.0 220.0 0


